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
  

  

EE ——,. 
Half Doubles 842 

a ,o-,wsa s-y—tr-M8T 

House Rental 850 
et i i AA 

House Rental 850 
Kr Ch OR NP 

House Rental 850 
    

8 WILKES BARRE 
R, LR, DR, Eat in Kit. 

Bsmt. w/d hookup, yard, 
OSP. NO pets. $500 + 
utils. Sec. & Ref. 

821-1952 

Apartments 
Furnished 

KINGSTON 
1 BR, LR, DR, Kitchen, 
appliances, Completely 
furnished. OSP. 
$495./mo. 510-7784 

@®- LR, kitchen. 
utilities included, w/d, 

even pots & pans! 
Call 457-7717 

845 
  

  

EDWARDSVILLE, large LARKSVILLE, 2 BD 1 

  

semi-mod bath, 1st floor laundry, 
Rho new bath, huge OSP, gas heat, no pets, 
yard, 'OsP, close to Section 8 approved, 
shopping centers, $550/mo. plus utility 
$525/mo + util., Sect. 8 one month security 
approved 639-1962 262-2820 

FORTY FORT, 2 Dbl. 3 PITTSTON 
BD, garage, OSP, 
newly remodeled, avail 
March 1st, $475/mo 
without garage 
$500/mo with garage 
283-3437 

HANOVER TWP/LYNDWOOD 
5 rms. 3BR, Ig. eat-in 
kitch, LR, bath, sun 
porch, full bsmt. 
w/laundry hook-up, 
OSP. lease, sec., no 
pets. $550/mo. '829- 
4867 or 823-5532 eve. 

  

  

PITISTON 
irm + bath effic, heat, 
hot water, water, Gar- 
bage & sewer, Appli- 
ances, sec, No pets! 
$250/mo. Call 655-1606 

a Hii 

House Rental 850 
  

eat-in kitch, 
arage, bath. 

Perfect for children, 
convenient location. 
$700/mo., section 8 ac- 
cepted. 451-2883   

HUDSON 
SECTION 

Must see, 3 BD, most 
appliances, yard, non- 
smoker, $490/mo. plus 
pet extra utilities. 825- 
8444 

  

KINGSTON 2 
3BD, LR, DR, 
kitchen, modern bath, 
gas heat, sm, yard, No 
pets, $450/mo. 
sec/lease util., 570- 

DBL 
eat-in 

779-5910 or 908-289-' 
4534   

69 Plank St, large 3BD, 
all new 1 2 baths OSP, 
kit. DR, LV refrig. DW, 
W/D, deck, no pets, no 
yard, $550 + util.,, 655- 
2731 

SUGAR NOTCH <a 
Newly renovated 3 BR 
home. Easy access to 
all major highways. Gas 
heat. Security & lease 
required. $750 per 
month plus utilities. No 
pets. Call 287-9661 Ask 
for Al or Dan 

  

  

WEST PITTSTON 
2 BD, new w/w carpet, 
stove & refrig. inclu, w/d 
hook-up, 1 2 baths, no 
pets, $535/mo. util by 
tenant, 655-4567 days 
  

WILKES-BARRE 
354 Blackman St., 
modern 3 BR, 1 bath, 
large kit., fenced in 
yard, no pets, $525/mo 
+ utils & sec. & lease. 
Call 472-9642   

  

WILKES-BARRE EAST END 
2 dbl, 4 rms, 2 Bdr, 
$450/mo. + sec, heat 
incld, W/W carpeting, 
No pets! Call 823-2214 
after i pm. 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 

ADORABLE COTTAGE FOR RENT 
Lake Harmony/Poconos 
family affordable, dock, 
canoe, sleeps 6 good 
fishing, near every thing 
570-654-1057 

FLORIDA BOCA RATON 
beautiful home, 5 rooms 

. $600/week. 

Taylor, PA 18517 

  

Commercial 
Places 885 
  

APT. BLDG. WILKES-BARRE 
East End 

4 unit rental property, 
store front w/ equip for 
beauty shop, good ten- 
ants, good neighbor- 
hood, good location, 
tenants pay own heat, 
good income, No real- 
tors, Best offer, Fully 
rented, Call 717-418-9015    

Commercial 
Places 885 

Commercial 
Places 885 

Commercial 
Places 885 

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 
  

BUILDING 2,016 S.F. 
Dallas Borough. Labor & 
Industry approved. 
Parking; utility rm., small 
kitchen, handicapped 
men & ladies rooms. 
Rest open area. Perfect 
for Doctor’s office or 
business office. Utilities 
by tenant. $1250/month. 
Available early spring. 

675-5873 

FORTY FORT 
warehouse space avail- 
able up to 5,000 sq. ft. 
Can be divided $2.50 
per sq. foot 287-2194 9 
to 5 

  

  

HANOVER TWP,LYNDWOOD 
near Carey Ave. bridge. 
400+ s.q. office space 
w/private restroom. 
OSP, all util. incl. High 
traffic $450/mo. 
Call 829-4867 

OFFICE SPACE 
Plains/ Hwy 315 

500 sq ft. office 
w/private bath free 
parking, includes all util. 
$500./mo. Call Charlie 

  

| ETL GEL A LE 
820-6200   

  

  

OFFICES 
LAIRD STREET 
COMPLEX 

Modern office for im- 

STORE OR OFFICE. 
West Pittston, for rent, 
944 Exeter Ave., Ideal 
for computers, 32’ x 18’ 
air. cond. & heat fur- 
nished, Rt. 92 security 
req., 655-1249 

mediate occupancy; 
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